BRAND
CATEGORIA

CODICE

GTIN

TITOLO

NOME PROPRIO

IMMAGINI

DESCRIZIONE

Brand

Type

Model

Pieces
Operation force
Total travel

Pre travel
Operating Life

KAILH
KEYBOARD SWITCH

SWSPL1
8058772937415
SWITCH KAILH KS SPEED LINEAR 105pc

KAILH KS SPEED LINEAR

Switch Kailh KS Speed Linear.
Lo switch Kailh velocissimo con appena 1.1mm di pre-corsa.

Kailh

Switch Linear
KS Speed
105

40gr

3.5mm
1.1mm

70M



